
KOM/QOM Classification

May 25-27, 2019

Men Pro/1/2

Stage 1 - Circuit Race

KOM #1

1 65 Timothy Shea Team Nova Scotia Pictou NS 7
2 5
3 78 Thierry Kirouac-Marcassa Probaclac Boucherville QC 3
4 45 Jerome Mcnicoll Cannondale Echelon p/b 4iiii Montreal QC 1

KOM #2

1 31 Francis Juneau Vélo2000/rhino rack La Prairie QC 7
2 18 Andrew Evans City Title Cycling Team Rogers AR 5
3 78 Thierry Kirouac-Marcassa Probaclac Boucherville QC 3
4 67 Caleb Smith Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite Marion NC 1

KOM #3

1 53 Daniel Nuzzo-Mueller Community Bicycle Racing Medford MA 7
2 3 Kevin Bouchard-Hall Velocio Northeast Westport NY 5
3 4 Olivier Brisebois Probaclac/Devinci Laval QC 3
4 2 Camden Black Ingersoll CS Velo Racing p/b Cannondale Concord NH 1

KOM #4

1 53 Daniel Nuzzo-Mueller Community Bicycle Racing Medford MA 7
2 3 Kevin Bouchard-Hall Velocio Northeast Westport NY 5
3 2 Camden Black Ingersoll CS Velo Racing p/b Cannondale Concord NH 3
4 70 Geno Villafano CRCA/Jamison-Cannondale Vernon Rockville CT 1

Stage 2 - Road Race

KOM #1

1 53 Daniel Nuzzo-Mueller Community Bicycle Racing Medford MA 8
2 11 Lukas Conly ride with rendall Saskatoon SK 6
3 75 Ben Wright Foundation CCB Ashland MA 4
4 27 Thomas Humphreys Foundation CCB Ashland MA 3
5 2 Camden Black Ingersoll CS Velo Racing p/b Cannondale Concord NH 2

KOM #2

1 53 Daniel Nuzzo-Mueller Community Bicycle Racing Medford MA 8
2 77 Vitor Zucco Schizzi Foundation CCB Ashland MA 6
3 12 Pier-André Côté Rally UHC Cycling Saint-Henri De Lévis QC 4
4 24 Sean Guydish Keystone Racing p/b Lupine Lights Easton PA 3
5 11 Lukas Conly ride with rendall Saskatoon SK 2

KOM #3

1 12 Pier-André Côté Rally UHC Cycling Saint-Henri De Lévis QC 12
2 2 Camden Black Ingersoll CS Velo Racing p/b Cannondale Concord NH 9
3 27 Thomas Humphreys Foundation CCB Ashland MA 7
4 31 Francis Juneau Vélo2000/rhino rack La Prairie QC 5
5 61 Adam Roberge Elevate KHS Pro Cycling Prévost QC 3

KOM #4
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KOM/QOM Classification

May 25-27, 2019

1 12 Pier-André Côté Rally UHC Cycling Saint-Henri De Lévis QC 8
2 2 Camden Black Ingersoll CS Velo Racing p/b Cannondale Concord NH 6
3 70 Geno Villafano CRCA/Jamison-Cannondale Vernon Rockville CT 4
4 61 Adam Roberge Elevate KHS Pro Cycling Prévost QC 3
5 31 Francis Juneau Vélo2000/rhino rack La Prairie QC 2

Overall Results

1 53 Daniel Nuzzo-Mueller Community Bicycle Racing Medford MA 30
2 12 Pier-André Côté Rally UHC Cycling Saint-Henri De Lévis QC 24
3 2 Camden Black Ingersoll CS Velo Racing p/b Cannondale Concord NH 21
4 31 Francis Juneau Vélo2000/rhino rack La Prairie QC 14
5 27 Thomas Humphreys Foundation CCB Ashland MA 10
6 11 Lukas Conly ride with rendall Saskatoon SK 8
7 65 Timothy Shea Team Nova Scotia Pictou NS 7
8 78 Thierry Kirouac-Marcassa Probaclac Boucherville QC 6
9 61 Adam Roberge Elevate KHS Pro Cycling Prévost QC 6
10 77 Vitor Zucco Schizzi Foundation CCB Ashland MA 6
11 18 Andrew Evans City Title Cycling Team Rogers AR 5
12 70 Geno Villafano CRCA/Jamison-Cannondale Vernon Rockville CT 5
13 75 Ben Wright Foundation CCB Ashland MA 4
14 4 Olivier Brisebois Probaclac/Devinci Laval QC 3
15 24 Sean Guydish Keystone Racing p/b Lupine Lights Easton PA 3
16 45 Jerome Mcnicoll Cannondale Echelon p/b 4iiii Montreal QC 1
17 67 Caleb Smith Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite Marion NC 1
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KOM/QOM Classification

May 25-27, 2019

Men 3

Stage 1 - Circuit Race

KOM #1

1 190 Lee Sobotkin Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannonda King Of Prussia PA 7
2 178 Michael Owens Veloselect Racing Team Richmond VT 5
3 151 Mathis Gauthier Iamgold Amos QC 3
4 148 Mathieu Fortier Scott-RackUltra Candiac QC 1

KOM #2

1 190 Lee Sobotkin Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannonda King Of Prussia PA 7
2 179 Berk Ozturk MIT Cambridge MA 5
3 178 Michael Owens Veloselect Racing Team Richmond VT 3
4 184 Dennis Rutherford DeathRow Velo Warwick NY 1

KOM #3

1 190 Lee Sobotkin Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannonda King Of Prussia PA 7
2 178 Michael Owens Veloselect Racing Team Richmond VT 5
3 184 Dennis Rutherford DeathRow Velo Warwick NY 3
4 179 Berk Ozturk MIT Cambridge MA 1

Stage 2 - Road Race

KOM #1

1 199 Ian Witkowski Young Medalists Elizabethtown PA 8
2 164 Ryan Lee CS Velo Wilmington DE 6
3 189 Sam Smith Doylestown Bike Works p/b Fred Beans Doylestown PA 4
4 144 Maxime Chouinard Momentum Montréal QC 3
5 177 Matthew Owens Veloselect Racing Team Burlington VT 2

KOM #2

1 149 Sam Fritschel Unattached Cambridge MA 12
2 164 Ryan Lee CS Velo Wilmington DE 9
3 17 David Dubé Desjardins-Ford p/p Cromwell Bromont QC 7
4 144 Maxime Chouinard Momentum Montréal QC 5
5 174 Thomas Nadeau Desjardins-Ford p/p Cromwell St-Augustin QC 3

KOM #3

1 149 Sam Fritschel Unattached Cambridge MA 8
2 171 Felix-Olivier Moreau Desjardins-Ford p/p Cromwell St-Ferreol Les Neige QC 6
3 144 Maxime Chouinard Momentum Montréal QC 4
4 189 Sam Smith Doylestown Bike Works p/b Fred Beans Doylestown PA 3
5 174 Thomas Nadeau Desjardins-Ford p/p Cromwell St-Augustin QC 2

Overall Results

1 190 Lee Sobotkin Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannonda King Of Prussia PA 21
2 149 Sam Fritschel Unattached Cambridge MA 20
3 164 Ryan Lee CS Velo Wilmington DE 15
4 178 Michael Owens Veloselect Racing Team Richmond VT 13
5 144 Maxime Chouinard Momentum Montréal QC 12

Results by Velocity Results 5/27/2019 11:42 AM



KOM/QOM Classification

May 25-27, 2019

6 199 Ian Witkowski Young Medalists Elizabethtown PA 8
7 189 Sam Smith Doylestown Bike Works p/b Fred Beans Doylestown PA 7
8 171 Felix-Olivier Moreau Desjardins-Ford p/p Cromwell St-Ferreol Les Neige QC 6
9 179 Berk Ozturk MIT Cambridge MA 6
10 174 Thomas Nadeau Desjardins-Ford p/p Cromwell St-Augustin QC 5
11 184 Dennis Rutherford DeathRow Velo Warwick NY 4
12 177 Matthew Owens Veloselect Racing Team Burlington VT 2
13 148 Mathieu Fortier Scott-RackUltra Candiac QC 1
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KOM/QOM Classification

May 25-27, 2019

Women 3/4/5 & Master 45+*

Stage 1 - Circuit Race

QOM #1

1 209 Randi Dahms Mathletes Racing Philadelphia PA 7
2 212 Maude Ébacher Iamgold Amos QC 5
3 3
4 1

QOM #2

1 210 Bridgette Deeney Team Placid Planet Wilmington NY 7
2 206 Gillian Bennett Unattached Meredith NH 5
3 219 Valérie Laroche Desjardins-Ford p/p Cromwell St- Christophe D'Art QC 3
4 215 Maureen Gribb New Hope Cyclery Philadelphia PA 1

Stage 2 - Road Race

QOM #1

1 215 Maureen Gribb New Hope Cyclery Philadelphia PA 8
2 222 Amy Ousterhout B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles Cambridge MA 6
3 227 Rachel Uccellini B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles Saratoga Springs NY 4
4 228 Shylah Weber BikeReg | Share Coffee Troy NY 3
5 206 Gillian Bennett Unattached Meredith NH 2

QOM #2

1 215 Maureen Gribb New Hope Cyclery Philadelphia PA 12
2 222 Amy Ousterhout B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles Cambridge MA 9
3 228 Shylah Weber BikeReg | Share Coffee Troy NY 7
4 206 Gillian Bennett Unattached Meredith NH 5
5 227 Rachel Uccellini B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles Saratoga Springs NY 3

QOM #3

1 215 Maureen Gribb New Hope Cyclery Philadelphia PA 8
2 222 Amy Ousterhout B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles Cambridge MA 6
3 228 Shylah Weber BikeReg | Share Coffee Troy NY 4
4 227 Rachel Uccellini B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles Saratoga Springs NY 3
5 206 Gillian Bennett Unattached Meredith NH 2

Overall Results

1 215 Maureen Gribb New Hope Cyclery Philadelphia PA 29
2 222 Amy Ousterhout B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles Cambridge MA 21
3 206 Gillian Bennett Unattached Meredith NH 14
4 228 Shylah Weber BikeReg | Share Coffee Troy NY 14
5 227 Rachel Uccellini B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles Saratoga Springs NY 10
6 209 Randi Dahms Mathletes Racing Philadelphia PA 7
7 210 Bridgette Deeney Team Placid Planet Wilmington NY 7
8 212 Maude Ébacher Iamgold Amos QC 5
9 219 Valérie Laroche Desjardins-Ford p/p Cromwell St- Christophe D'Art QC 3
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KOM/QOM Classification

May 25-27, 2019

Men 4/5 

Stage 1 - Circuit Race

KOM #1

1 275 Luca Haines New England Devo p/b Cadence Wealth ManaDurham NH 7
2 277 Austin Hevey SVC/Bikeworks Lincoln RI 5
3 268 Gregory Dierksen 545 Velo Brookline MA 3
4 304 Cole Tamburri B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles Chaplin CT 1

KOM #2

1 275 Luca Haines New England Devo p/b Cadence Wealth ManaDurham NH 7
2 277 Austin Hevey SVC/Bikeworks Lincoln RI 5
3 268 Gregory Dierksen 545 Velo Brookline MA 3
4 296 Ryan Richer CCB Racing Harwich MA 1

Stage 2 - Road Race

KOM #1

1 277 Austin Hevey SVC/Bikeworks Lincoln RI 8
2 275 Luca Haines New England Devo p/b Cadence Wealth ManaDurham NH 6
3 268 Gregory Dierksen 545 Velo Brookline MA 4
4 263 Evan Bellanceau Prota Project P/B DSD Composites Berlin CT 3
5 294 Darren Piotrow Sunapee/Buchika's/Canary Systems Jackson NH 2

KOM #2

1 294 Darren Piotrow Sunapee/Buchika's/Canary Systems Jackson NH 12
2 268 Gregory Dierksen 545 Velo Brookline MA 9
3 273 Matthew Graham-O'Regan Quad Cycles Lexington MA 7
4 277 Austin Hevey SVC/Bikeworks Lincoln RI 5
5 291 Noah Peduzzi 545 Velo Weston MA 3

KOM #3

1 294 Darren Piotrow Sunapee/Buchika's/Canary Systems Jackson NH 8
2 268 Gregory Dierksen 545 Velo Brookline MA 6
3 291 Noah Peduzzi 545 Velo Weston MA 4
4 273 Matthew Graham-O'Regan Quad Cycles Lexington MA 3
5 306 Serguei Tiourine CRCA/RBNY Racing - Verge Sports Brooklyn NY 2

Overall Results

1 268 Gregory Dierksen 545 Velo Brookline MA 25
2 277 Austin Hevey SVC/Bikeworks Lincoln RI 23
3 294 Darren Piotrow Sunapee/Buchika's/Canary Systems Jackson NH 22
4 275 Luca Haines New England Devo p/b Cadence Wealth ManaDurham NH 20
5 273 Matthew Graham-O'Regan Quad Cycles Lexington MA 10
6 291 Noah Peduzzi 545 Velo Weston MA 7
7 263 Evan Bellanceau Prota Project P/B DSD Composites Berlin CT 3
8 306 Serguei Tiourine CRCA/RBNY Racing - Verge Sports Brooklyn NY 2
9 304 Cole Tamburri B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles Chaplin CT 1
10 296 Ryan Richer CCB Racing Harwich MA 1
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KOM/QOM Classification

May 25-27, 2019

Master Men 4/5 / 60+*

Stage 1 - Circuit Race

KOM #1

1 103 Chad Gibson 545 Velo Arlington MA 7
2 109 Brian Hawthorne Team CIS p/b THE SYSTEM Brooklyn NY 5
3 107 M.Wesley Ham Team C.I.S. p/b THE SYSTEM Brooklyn NY 3
4 124 Ryan ODonnell R-Cubed Delmar NY 1

KOM #2

1 125 Justin Parker CRCA/GF Capital/H&E Entreprise Brooklyn NY 7
2 103 Chad Gibson 545 Velo Arlington MA 5
3 109 Brian Hawthorne Team CIS p/b THE SYSTEM Brooklyn NY 3
4 134 Jay Trojan* Arc En Ciel Racing Team Lincoln RI 1

Stage 2 - Road Race

KOM #1

1 125 Justin Parker CRCA/GF Capital/H&E Entreprise Brooklyn NY 8
2 115 James Keyzer Unattached Greenfield Center NY 6
3 91 AJ Camelio Minuteman Road Club Somerville MA 4
4 124 Ryan ODonnell R-Cubed Delmar NY 3
5 85 Nicholas Bevilacqua Unattached Haworth NJ 2

KOM #2

1 125 Justin Parker CRCA/GF Capital/H&E Entreprise Brooklyn NY 12
2 115 James Keyzer Unattached Greenfield Center NY 9
3 91 AJ Camelio Minuteman Road Club Somerville MA 7
4 109 Brian Hawthorne Team CIS p/b THE SYSTEM Brooklyn NY 5
5 85 Nicholas Bevilacqua Unattached Haworth NJ 3

KOM #3

1 125 Justin Parker CRCA/GF Capital/H&E Entreprise Brooklyn NY 8
2 115 James Keyzer Unattached Greenfield Center NY 6
3 91 AJ Camelio Minuteman Road Club Somerville MA 4
4 109 Brian Hawthorne Team CIS p/b THE SYSTEM Brooklyn NY 3
5 85 Nicholas Bevilacqua Unattached Haworth NJ 2

Overall Results

1 125 Justin Parker CRCA/GF Capital/H&E Entreprise Brooklyn NY 35
2 115 James Keyzer Unattached Greenfield Center NY 21
3 109 Brian Hawthorne Team CIS p/b THE SYSTEM Brooklyn NY 16
4 91 AJ Camelio Minuteman Road Club Somerville MA 15
5 103 Chad Gibson 545 Velo Arlington MA 12
6 85 Nicholas Bevilacqua Unattached Haworth NJ 7
7 124 Ryan ODonnell R-Cubed Delmar NY 4
8 107 M.Wesley Ham Team C.I.S. p/b THE SYSTEM Brooklyn NY 3
9 134 Jay Trojan* Arc En Ciel Racing Team Lincoln RI 1
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KOM/QOM Classification

May 25-27, 2019

Master Men 45+

Stage 1 - Circuit Race

KOM #1

1 237 Miles Billings 545 Velo West Newton MA 7
2 248 Shane Moran ZENBERRYMIX.COM Piermont NY 5
3 241 Daniel Goldman 545 Velo Newton MA 3
4 245 John McGill 1K2GO Sports Racing Montpelier VT 1

KOM #2

1 237 Miles Billings 545 Velo West Newton MA 7
2 248 Shane Moran ZENBERRYMIX.COM Piermont NY 5
3 256 Andrew Tine SVC/Bikeworks Barrington RI 3
4 254 Gregory Sherrick Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannonda Royersford PA 1

Stage 2 - Road Race

KOM #1

1 237 Miles Billings 545 Velo West Newton MA 8
2 244 Curtis Madsen America First Credit Union Layton UT 6
3 243 Bart Lipinski Corner Cycle Kingston MA 4
4 3
5 254 Gregory Sherrick Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannonda Royersford PA 2

KOM #2

1 237 Miles Billings 545 Velo West Newton MA 12
2 254 Gregory Sherrick Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannonda Royersford PA 9
3 256 Andrew Tine SVC/Bikeworks Barrington RI 7
4 244 Curtis Madsen America First Credit Union Layton UT 5
5 248 Shane Moran ZENBERRYMIX.COM Piermont NY 3

KOM #3

1 237 Miles Billings 545 Velo West Newton MA 8
2 256 Andrew Tine SVC/Bikeworks Barrington RI 6
3 254 Gregory Sherrick Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannonda Royersford PA 4
4 248 Shane Moran ZENBERRYMIX.COM Piermont NY 3
5 243 Bart Lipinski Corner Cycle Kingston MA 2

Overall Results

1 237 Miles Billings 545 Velo West Newton MA 42
2 248 Shane Moran ZENBERRYMIX.COM Piermont NY 16
3 256 Andrew Tine SVC/Bikeworks Barrington RI 16
4 254 Gregory Sherrick Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannonda Royersford PA 16
5 244 Curtis Madsen America First Credit Union Layton UT 11
6 243 Bart Lipinski Corner Cycle Kingston MA 6
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